
Day Date
Sunday 1/7/24

Sunday 1/14/24

Sunday 1/21/24

Sunday 1/28/24

Sunday 2/4/24

Sunday 2/11/24

Day Date Welcomers Acolyte(s) Chalicist Readers 1 & 2 Reader Prayers
Algernon Thomas Anika Lalmansingh Susan Ahalt

Avin Lalmansingh Elizabeth Quinn Roger LeCompte

James Black Avin Lalmansingh Howard Holland

Elizabeth Quinn Helena Horace Avin Lalmansingh

Gary McLaughlin Anika Llmansingh
1st reading: (Eng)

Betsy Hasegawa

2nd reading 

(Span)

Chelsea Osorio

Jonathan Black Avin Lalmansingh
Psalm (Span)

Jesse Velazquez

Prayers of the 

People

(Eng) Kristen 

Keating

Algernon Thomas Helena Horace Anika Lalmansingh

Avin Lalmansingh Elizabeth Quinn Elizabeth Quinn

Jonathan Black Avin Lalmansingh Monty Petersen

Elizabeth Quinn Anika Llmansingh Gordon Donnelly

James Black Helena Horace Ceda Ogada

Gary McLaughlin Elizabeth Quinn Lauren Kingsland

Curt Lindsay

Sunday 2/4/24 Ethan Liberty Jumi Popoola

Sunday 2/11/24 Kay Kolle Peg Ruppel

1A Sunday 
1/21/24

1A 

service

Monty Petersen

Kay Kolle

Sunday 1/28/24 Aaron Lalmansingh

Sunday 1/14/24 Ethan Liberty David Beye

One Ascension Sunday; service at 10:00 only; see below for service participants

Marcia Noble Julia Thom

Danielle Allen Peg Donnellon

Janet King Marcia Noble

10:00 a.m. Ascension Sunday Schedule for  1/7/24 - 2/17/24

Sunday 1/7/24 Aaron Lalmansingh Gary McLaughlin

Janet King Leslie Sanya

8:00 a.m. Ascension Sunday Schedule for 1/7/24 - 2/17/24
Welcomer Reader

Danielle Allen Megan Didavi



Day Date Leader Psalm Gospel

Monday 1/8/24 Susan McLaughlin 112, 113 John 4:46-54

Wednesday 1/10/24 Gary McLaughlin 147 John 6:1-14

Monday 1/15/24 Monty Petersen 9, 15 Mark 3:7-19a

Wednesday 1/17/24 Peg Ruppel 119:25-48 Mark 4:1-20

Monday 1/22/24 Kristen Keating 44 Mark 5:21-43

Wednesday 1/24/24 Shirley Allen 49 Mark 6:13-29

Monday 1/29/24 Richard Chasdi 64, 65 Mark 7:24-37

Wednesday 1/31/24 Peg Ruppel 119:73-96 Mark 8:11-26

Monday 2/5/24 Monty Petersen 77 Mark 9:30-41

Wednesday 2/7/24 Ruth Anna Skowronski 81, 82 Mark 10:1-16

Monday 2/12/24 Curt Lindsay 89:19-52 Mark 11:1-11

Wednesday 2/14/24 Gordon Donnelly 119:121-144 Mark 11:27 - 12:12

Kristen Keating

Shirley Allen

Peg Ruppel

Richard Chasdi

Curt Lindsay

Monty Petersen

Gary McLaughlin

Susan McLaughlin

Richard Chasdi

Ascension Compline Schedule for  1/7/24 - 2/17/24
Reader

Ruth Anna Skowronski

Gordon Donnelly

Shirley Allen


